Salary Structure

Designation Basic Salary

Board Chairperson 15,000
Board Member 12,000

Executive
Allowance

Chief Executive Officer h8.457 07 25000

Designation Basic Salary

Salary Structure - General Staff
Classification Level Basic Salary
General Staff - Auxiliary G1 6,000 - 7,000
7,500 - 9,000
9,000 - 14,000
14,000 - 20,000

L8R (B|8

General Staff - Senior Management 20,000 - 24,000
General Staff - Senior Management | 24,000 - 29,000
General Staff - Executive Management [ 29,000 - 33,000
| General Staff - Executive Management 33,000 - 45,000

Classification Basic Salary

18,500 - 20,500
22 500 - 25,500
Technical Staff - Legal ' 26,500 - 29,500
| 30,000 - 33,000

Salary Structure - IT Staff

Classification Basic Salary
IT1 18,500 - 20,500
22 500 - 25,500
26,500 - 29,500
31,000 - 33,000
35,000 - 38,000

Technical Staff - IT

a|2|3|R

Classification Level Basic Salary

14,000 - 16,500
16,500 - 20,500
20,500 - 25,500
26,500 - 29,500

Technical Staff - Investment

Executive

lassification
Classificatio Allowance

G8 10,000

Service
Allowance

1,500
2,500
3,500
4,000
4,500
5,000
6,000
6,500
3,500
4,000
4500

Classification

Technical Staff - IT

Technical Staff - Investment -

INV4
INV5
INV6

Attendance
Allowance

5,500
5,500
5,500

Classification

Front Office
Allowance

GeneralStal | 6 | 1000

Classification Level

Technical
Allowance

9,500
5,500
5,000

Classification

Technical Staff - IT

Technical Staff - Investment

Managenal
Allowance

Classification




