## Salary Structure

Designation	Basic Salary
Board Chairperson	15,000
Board Member	12,000

Designation	Basic Salary	Executive Allowance
Chief Executive Officer	58,457.07	25,000

Salary Structure - General Staff		
Classification	Level	Basic Salary
General Staff - Auxiliary	G1	6,000 - 7,000
General Staff - Operational	G2	7,500 - 9,000
General Staff - Operational	G3	9,000 - 14,000
General Staff - Middle Management	G4	14,000 - 20,000
General Staff - Senior Management	G5	20,000 - 24,000
General Staff - Senior Management	G6	24,000 - 29,000
General Staff - Executive Management	G7	29,000 - 33,000
General Staff - Executive Management	G8	33,000 - 45,000

Salary Structure - Legal Staff		
Classification	Level	Basic Salary
Technical Staff - Legal	L1	18,500 - 20,500
	L2	22,500 - 25,500
	L3	26,500 - 29,500
	L4	30,000 - 33,000
	L5	35,000 - 38,000

Salary Structure - IT Staff		
Classification	Level	Basic Salary
	IT1	18,500 - 20,500
Technical Staff - IT	IT2	22,500 - 25,500
	IT3	26,500 - 29,500
	IT4	31,000 - 33,000
	IT5	35,000 - 38,000

Salary Structrure - Investment Staff		
Classification	Level	Basic Salary
Technical Staff - Investment	INV1	14,000 - 16,500
	INV2	16,500 - 20,500
	INV3	20,500 - 25,500
	INV4	26,500 - 29,500
	INV5	31,000 - 33,000
	INV6	35,000 - 38,000

Executive Allowance		
Classification	Level	Executive Allowance
General Staff	G7	5,500
	G8	10,000

Classification	Level	Service Allowance
	G1	1,500
	G2	2,500
	G3	3,500
Conoral Staff	G4	4,000
General Staff	G5	4,500
	G6	5,000
	G7	6,000
	G8	6,500
	L1	3,500
	L2	4,000
Technical Staff - Legal	L3	4,500
	L4	5,000
	L5	5,500
	IT1	3,500
	IT2	4,000
Technical Staff - IT	IT3	4,500
	IT4	5,000
	IT5	5,500
	INV1	3,000
	INV2	3,500
Technical Staff - Investment	INV3	4,000
reciffical Staff - ITIVESTITIENT	INV4	4,500
	INV5	5,000
	INV6	5,500

Classification	Level	Attendance
General Staff	G1	5,500
	G2	5,500
	G3	5,500
	G4	5,500

Attendance Allowance

Classification

General Staff	G2	1,000
Technical Allowance		_
Classification	Level	Technical Allowance
	G3	5,500
General Staff	G4	5,500
	G5	5,500
	1.1	5,000

Front Office Allowance

Level

	G3	5,500
General Staff	G4	5,500
	G5	5,500
T	L1	5,000
	L2	5,500
Technical Staff - Legal	L3	6,000
	L4	6,500
	IT1	5,000
Technical Staff - IT	IT2	5,500
recrirical Stall - 11	IT3	6,000
	IT4	6,500
	INV1	4,500
	INV2	5,000
Technical Staff - Investment	INV3	5,500
	INV4	6,000
	INV5	6,500



